Hal plan

Lille Hal

Mandag

Tirsdag

Onsdag

Torsdag

Fredag

Lgrdag

Sgndag

0800-0900

0900-1000

1000-1100

1100-1200

1200-1300

1300-1400

1400-1500

1500-1600
1600-1700
1700-1800
1800-1900

1900-2000

2000-2100

2100-2200

Stor hal

0800-0900
0900-1000
1000-1100
1100-1200
1200-1300

1300-1400

1400-1500

1500-1600
1600-1700
1700-1800
1800-1900
1900-2000
2000-2100

2100-2200

Onsdag




